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Optical Attenuators 
An optical attenuator is a device used to reduce the power level of an optical signal. They are with ceramic ferrules 
and there are various types to fit different kinds of fiber optic connectors. Fiber optic attenuator has been divided 
into Multimode and Single-mode. TTAF offers all types of single-mode and multimode fiber optic attenuators, for 
example: FC/PC, FC/APC, SC/PC, SC/APC,  LC/PC, LC/APC, ST, MU, E2000, Fixed Adaptor Type Attenuators, Fixed In Line 
Type Attenuators, etc. all are available.
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